68 wwwwww..kkuueebblleerr..ccoomm NNeeww  ffoorr  22000088
Universal Preset Counter CODIX 923 / 924
User-friendly:
• Simultaneous display of the actual
value, presets, batch count or total
count
• Annunciators for the displayed preset
and for the output status

19 Collector 4 Output 4
20 Collector 3 Output 3
Order code:
Codix 924-44
90 ... 260 V AC: 6.924.010X.000C
10 ... 30 V DC:   6.924.010X.330C
Codix 924-66
90 ... 260 V AC: 6.924.011X.000B
10 ... 30 V DC:   6.924.011X.330B
LCD version
0 = no backlighting
1 = green backlighting
2 = LED Look